
*Please enter information in the empty box next 
to each section

*Please enter totals in the empty box next to each 
category 4743 Total Lead: 538 Total  Non-Lead: 1336 30 Total 

Unknown:
2839

Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

EXAMPLES: EXAMPLES: EXAMPLES: EXAMPLES: EXAMPLES: EXAMPLES: 

Copper - No Lead 
Solder (C)

Copper - No Lead Solder (C)
Copper - No Lead 
Solder (C)

Lead (L)

Copper - Lead Solder 
(CLS)

Copper - Lead Solder (CLS)
Copper - Lead Solder 
(CLS)

Galvanized Requiring 
Replacemnt (GRR)

Galvanized (G) Galvanized (G) Galvanized (G) Unknown (U) Galvanized (G)

Lead (L)
Galvanized Requiring 
Replacemnt (GRR)

Galvanized Requiring 
Replacemnt (GRR)

Non-Lead (NL) Plastic - PVC, HDPE, PEX (P)

Cast/Ductile Iron or 
Transite (O)

Lead (L) Lead (L)
Cast/Ductile Iron or Transite 
(O)

Plastic - PVC, HDPE, 
PEX (P)

Cast/Ductile Iron or Transite 
(O)

Cast/Ductile Iron or 
Transite (O)

Unknown (U) Plastic - PVC, HDPE, PEX (P)
Plastic - PVC, HDPE, 
PEX (P)

Unknown Not Lead 
(UNL)

Unknown (U) Unknown (U)

Unknown Not Lead (UNL)
Unknown Not Lead 
(UNL)

14315 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14316 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14325 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14333 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14349 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14350 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14353 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14358 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14455 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14460 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14516 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1898 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14531 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14535 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Existing Records U C C NL N N/R N

14540 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14552 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14556 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14558 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14601 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14606 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14607 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14729 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14743 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14756 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14816 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14823 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14846 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14847 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14850 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14925 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

14928 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

15045 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C C NL N N/R N

15049 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Existing Records U C C NL N N/R N

15109 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

15241 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

Lead Service Line Inventory Template

If previous column was 
marked (Y), provide date the 

Lead Service Line was 
replaced.                   

/                           
Leave blank if previous 

column was (N).

Copper - No Lead Solder (C)

IF customer refused 
access to property, 

date waiver obtained 
by PWS or date PWS 

notified IDPH of 
refusal to sign waiver.  

/                     
Leave blank if 

customer has not 
refused access.

If any galvanized service 
line material was ever 
downstream of a Lead 

section, mark Yes (Y).  If 
the galvanized service line 

material was never 
downstream of any Lead 

section, mark No (N).       
/                         

If Yes, that section of 
service line should be 
marked as Galvanized 

Requiring Replacement in 
the appropriate 

immediately preceding 
column(s).

Group Homes, 
Parks, Playgrounds, 

Special Care 
Facilities, Hospitals, 
Clinics, Child Care 

Facilities Yes (Y) or No (N)

What year was the 
customer side 

service line 
installed, if known?

How was the Material of this 
Service Line Identified?        

EXAMPLES:        Construction 
Records, Visual Inspections, 

Survey Response, 
Maintenance Records, etc...

Enter date customer 
was notified of Lead 

Service Line.        
/                   

If Service Line is not 
Lead put N/R

Leave blank if no Lead 
Service Line was replaced.

Lead and Copper 
Sample site number 
is the 7 digit number 
starting with "LP" or " 
LA".                             /  

If address is not a 
lead and copper 
sample site mark 

"N/A"

Yes (Y) or No (N)

Website link to Material 
Inventory:

gettheleadoutil.comTotal Service lines: Total Galvanized Requiring 
replacement:

What year was the 
PWS-Owned 
service line 

installed, if known?

Yes (Y) or No (N) Yes (Y) or No (N)

Water System Name Midlothian System ID Number: IL0311920 Current Inventory Date: 4/15/2024



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

15248 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

15262 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

15320 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3228 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3360 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3624 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3627 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3732 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3763 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3820 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1927 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

3939 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1927 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

4101 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C C NL N N/R N

15029 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U C O NL N N/R N

3634 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C O NL N N/R N

14517 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14417 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14500 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14504 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14612 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14637 SAWYER AVE LP1C047 N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14638 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1936 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14850 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14942 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14952 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15000 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15006 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15007 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15013 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15016 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15017 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15028 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15034 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15038 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15039 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

15054 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

3835 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

3943 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Existing Records U C L L N 4/30/2024 N

14645 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU O C NL N N/R N

14935 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1921 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU GRR C GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14432 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU GRR GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14627 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU GRR GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14405 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14419 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14443 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14445 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14455 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14500 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14500 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14504 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14510 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14513 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14517 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14521 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14541 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14545 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14550 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14557 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14603 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14617 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14623 HOMAN AVE LP1C039 N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14700 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14806 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU L C L N 4/30/2024 N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

14825 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14829 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14900 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14902 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14909 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14923 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14930 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14942 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14948 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14948 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14956 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14957 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14958 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15000 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15001 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15001 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15003 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15004 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15005 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15006 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15007 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15007 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15009 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15009 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15012 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15016 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15017 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15022 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15022 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15023 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15028 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15028 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15029 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15030 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15035 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15035 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15035 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15037 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15039 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15048 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15048 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15049 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

15059 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

4055 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

4126 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

4130 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

4143 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L C L N 4/30/2024 N

14623 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14813 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14827 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14832 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14843 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14846 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14849 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14852 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14853 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14857 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14859 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14910 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14920 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14935 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

14941 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14941 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14951 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14954 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

15008 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

15012 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

15016 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

15032 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

3440 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

3851 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4021 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4027 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4115 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4130 147TH ST N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4142 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4216 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4223 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4227 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4320 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4334 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

4535 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Existing Records U L O L N 4/30/2024 N

14427 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14523 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14526 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1934 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14538 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14601 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14856 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14952 LAWNDALE AVE LA1C072 N N Unknown 1932 Existing Records U L GRR L Y 4/30/2024 N

14329 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14335 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14340 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14350 ABBOTTSFORD RD LP1C031 N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14370 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14375 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14400 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14406 HOMAN AVE LP1C036 N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14407 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14409 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14411 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14413 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14413 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14416 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14428 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14433 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14440 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14443 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14445 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14451 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14452 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14454 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14458 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14459 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14468 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1926 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14480 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14485 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14486 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14489 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14500 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14500 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14501 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14506 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14507 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

14507 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14516 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14517 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Visual Confirmation / Existing RU L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14520 ABBOTTSFORD RD LP1C032 N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14521 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14522 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14522 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14522 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14522 SPAULDING AVE LP1C050 N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14523 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14526 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14526 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14527 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14527 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14530 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14530 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14531 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14533 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14536 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14537 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14538 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14538 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14539 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14542 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14543 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14543 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14543 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14546 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14547 HOMAN AVE LP1C038 N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14550 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14551 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14553 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14553 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14556 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14558 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14559 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14559 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14566 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14575 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14600 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14601 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14603 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14608 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14608 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14611 KEELER AVE N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14611 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14612 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14616 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14619 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14622 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14622 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14623 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14623 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14626 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14626 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14627 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14627 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14627 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14628 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14630 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14631 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N
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14632 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14632 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14632 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14632 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14633 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14633 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14636 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14636 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14637 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14638 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14638 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14638 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14639 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14641 KEELER AVE N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14641 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14642 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14642 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14642 TURNER AVE LP1C056 N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14643 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14644 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14644 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14650 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14655 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14710 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14714 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14715 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14721 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14722 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14724 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14736 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14737 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14741 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14745 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14745 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14746 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14751 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14755 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14800 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14806 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14806 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14806 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14807 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14809 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14811 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14812 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14816 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14817 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1943 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14818 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14818 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14819 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14820 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14820 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14822 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14823 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14824 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14824 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14826 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14826 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14826 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14827 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

14828 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1944 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14830 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14831 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14831 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14833 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14833 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14835 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14836 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14836 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14837 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14837 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14837 KILBOURN AVE LA1C062 N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14839 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14841 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14842 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14844 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14846 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14847 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14848 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14848 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14850 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14851 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14853 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14856 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14857 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14857 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14857 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14900 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14901 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14902 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14904 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14907 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14909 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14910 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14911 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14913 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14913 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14914 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14917 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14917 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14918 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14921 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14924 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14927 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14928 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14928 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14929 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14929 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14931 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14932 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14932 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14935 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14936 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14938 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14938 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14940 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14944 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14944 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14945 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14947 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14949 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14951 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N
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14956 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14957 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14958 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

14965 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15004 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15012 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15013 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15015 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15018 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15019 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15029 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15038 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15045 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1955 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15049 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15056 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

15217 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3434 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3535 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1918 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3637 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3642 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3644 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3644 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1947 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3664 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3705 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3726 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3727 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1951 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3810 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1930 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3815 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3918 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

3924 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4116 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4120 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4132 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1950 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4136 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4222 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4242 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1940 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4243 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4247 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1952 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4255 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4348 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4433 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1941 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

4452 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Existing Records U L L L N 4/30/2024 N

1 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1908 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

10 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1913 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14301 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14301 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14304 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14304 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14305 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14306 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14306 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14306 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14306 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14306 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14306 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14307 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14308 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14308 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14308 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14308 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14308 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14309 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14309 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14309 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14309 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14309 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14310 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14311 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14311 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14311 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14311 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14312 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14312 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14312 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14312 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14312 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14312 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14313 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14313 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14314 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14314 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14314 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14315 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14315 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14315 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14316 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14316 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14316 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14316 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14316 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14317 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14317 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14317 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14317 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14317 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14317 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14318 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1895 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14318 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14320 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14320 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14321 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14322 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14322 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14322 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14322 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14322 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14322 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14323 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14324 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14325 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14326 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14326 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14326 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14326 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14326 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14327 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14327 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14328 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14328 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14328 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14329 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14329 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14329 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14329 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1944 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14330 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14331 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14331 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14331 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14331 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14331 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14332 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14334 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14334 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14335 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14336 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14336 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14336 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14338 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14339 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14339 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14339 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14339 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14339 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14339 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14340 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14341 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14341 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14341 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14341 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14341 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14342 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14342 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14343 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14343 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14343 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14344 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14344 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14344 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14344 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14344 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14345 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14345 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14345 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14345 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14345 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14345 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14346 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14346 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14348 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14350 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14350 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14350 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14350 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14350 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14353 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14353 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14353 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14353 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14353 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1906 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14354 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14354 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14354 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14354 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14354 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14355 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14355 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14355 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14356 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14356 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14356 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14356 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14356 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14358 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14358 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14358 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14358 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14358 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14359 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14359 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14359 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14359 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14359 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14364 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14365 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1943 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14401 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14403 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14404 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14406 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14407 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14409 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14409 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14409 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14409 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14409 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14410 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14410 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14410 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14410 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14410 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14411 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14411 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14411 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14411 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14411 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14411 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14413 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14413 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14415 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14415 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14416 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14417 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14417 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14417 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14417 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14417 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14417 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14418 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14419 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14419 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14419 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14419 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14419 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14419 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14420 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14420 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14420 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14420 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14421 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14422 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14422 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14422 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14422 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14423 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1945 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14424 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14425 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14426 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14427 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14427 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14428 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14428 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14428 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14429 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14430 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14432 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14432 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14432 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14432 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14432 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14434 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14434 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14434 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14434 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14435 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14436 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14436 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14436 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14436 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14437 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14438 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14438 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14439 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14439 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14439 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14439 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14441 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14442 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14442 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14442 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14442 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1934 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14443 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14444 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14445 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14445 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14445 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14445 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14446 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14446 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1945 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14446 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14446 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14446 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14447 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14447 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14447 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14447 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14447 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14453 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14453 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14453 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14453 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14453 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14454 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14454 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14454 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14454 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14455 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14456 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14456 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14456 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14456 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14456 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14456 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1901 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14459 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14459 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14459 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14460 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14460 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14475 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14475 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14495 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1905 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1936 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 TURNER AVE LP1C054 N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14502 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14502 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14503 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14504 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14504 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14506 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14508 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14508 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14508 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14508 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14508 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14509 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14509 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14509 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14509 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1898 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14512 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14513 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14513 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14514 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14514 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

14515 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14518 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14518 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14518 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14518 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14518 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14520 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14520 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14520 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14520 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14520 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14521 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14521 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14521 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14522 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14522 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14522 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14522 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14522 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14522 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14523 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14524 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14524 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14524 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14526 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14528 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14529 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14529 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14530 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14530 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14530 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1898 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14530 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14531 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14531 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14531 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14531 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14531 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14531 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1935 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14535 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14536 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14537 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14537 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14537 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14537 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14538 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14538 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14539 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14539 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14539 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14539 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14539 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14540 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14541 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14542 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1919 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14542 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14542 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14542 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1935 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14542 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14543 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14543 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14543 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14544 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14544 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14544 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14544 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14544 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14545 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14546 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14548 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14549 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14549 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14549 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14550 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14550 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14550 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14550 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14550 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14551 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14551 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14551 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14552 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14552 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14552 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14554 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14554 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14554 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14555 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14555 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14555 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14555 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1916 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1919 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14556 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14557 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14557 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14558 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14558 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14558 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14558 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14558 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14558 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14559 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14559 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14559 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14559 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14562 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14563 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14575 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14576 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1913 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14579 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14589 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1919 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 SPAULDING AVE N/A Y N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14602 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14602 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14602 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14603 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14604 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14604 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14604 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 TRUMBULL AVE LP1C053 N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14608 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14608 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14608 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14610 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14611 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14611 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14611 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14611 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14611 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1936 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14613 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14614 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14615 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14618 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14618 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1944 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14618 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14618 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14618 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14619 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14619 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14619 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14619 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14620 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14620 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14620 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14620 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14621 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1915 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14623 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14623 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14623 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14624 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14625 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14625 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14627 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14627 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14627 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14627 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14628 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14628 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14629 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14630 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14631 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14631 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14631 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14632 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14632 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14634 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14635 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14636 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14636 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14636 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14637 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14637 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14637 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14638 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14638 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14639 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14639 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14639 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14639 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14639 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14640 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14640 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14640 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14642 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14644 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14645 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14645 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14645 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14645 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14649 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14650 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14650 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14651 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14651 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14651 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14652 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14655 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14659 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14700 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14700 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14701 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14702 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14703 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14704 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14708 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14709 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14710 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14711 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14715 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14716 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14720 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14720 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14720 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14720 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14720 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14721 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14723 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14723 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1913 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14723 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14724 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14724 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14726 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14727 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14729 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14729 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14729 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1936 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14731 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14731 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14732 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14733 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14733 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14734 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14734 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14735 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14735 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14735 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14735 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14735 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14736 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14737 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14738 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14738 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14739 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14739 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14741 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14742 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14742 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14743 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14744 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14744 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14745 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14745 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14746 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14746 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14746 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14747 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14747 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14747 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14749 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14750 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14750 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14750 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14751 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14751 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14752 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14753 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14753 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14753 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14755 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14756 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14756 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14757 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14757 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14758 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14770 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14804 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14806 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14807 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14807 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14807 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14807 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14807 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14808 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14808 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14808 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14810 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14810 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14810 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14811 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14811 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14811 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14811 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14812 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14812 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14812 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14812 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14813 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14814 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14815 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14816 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14818 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14818 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14818 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14819 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14820 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14821 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14821 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14821 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14821 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14821 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14822 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14822 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1934 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14823 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14826 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14826 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14826 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14828 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14828 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14829 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14830 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14830 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14830 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14831 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14831 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14831 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14831 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14831 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14832 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14832 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14833 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14834 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14834 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14835 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14836 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14836 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14836 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14838 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14838 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14838 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14838 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14841 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14841 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14841 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14841 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14841 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14842 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14842 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14842 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14845 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14845 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14845 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14846 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14847 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14847 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14847 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14847 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14848 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14848 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14848 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14848 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14848 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14849 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14849 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14850 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14850 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14850 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14850 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14850 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14851 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14851 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14851 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14851 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14852 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14852 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14853 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14856 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14856 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14857 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14857 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14858 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14858 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14858 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14858 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14859 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14900 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14900 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14901 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14901 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14901 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14901 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14901 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14902 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14903 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14903 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14904 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14904 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14904 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14905 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14905 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14905 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14906 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14907 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14908 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14908 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14909 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14909 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14909 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14910 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14910 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14911 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14912 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14912 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14913 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14914 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14915 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14915 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14915 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14915 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14916 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14916 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14916 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14917 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14917 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14917 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14918 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14918 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14920 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14920 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14920 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14920 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14922 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14922 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14922 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14924 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14925 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14925 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14925 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14926 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14926 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14926 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14927 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14927 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14927 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14927 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1945 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14928 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1915 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14928 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14929 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14929 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14930 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14930 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1934 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14930 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14931 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14931 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14932 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14932 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14933 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14933 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14933 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14934 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14934 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14934 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14934 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14935 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14935 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14935 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14935 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14936 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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14936 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14936 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14937 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14937 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14937 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14939 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14939 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14939 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14940 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14940 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14940 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14941 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14941 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14941 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14941 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14941 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14942 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14943 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14944 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14944 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14944 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14944 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14945 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14945 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14945 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14946 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14946 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14947 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14947 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14947 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14947 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14949 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14949 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14950 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14950 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14950 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14950 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14950 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14951 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14951 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14951 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14951 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14951 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14951 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14952 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14953 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14953 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14955 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14955 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14955 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14956 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14957 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14958 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14958 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14958 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14959 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14959 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14959 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14971 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15000 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15000 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15000 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1936 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15000 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15000 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15001 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15001 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15001 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15001 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15001 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15001 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15004 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15006 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15006 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15006 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15007 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15008 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15009 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1919 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15010 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15011 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15011 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15012 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15012 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15013 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15013 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15014 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15015 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15015 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15015 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15016 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15017 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15017 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15018 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15020 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15020 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15021 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1944 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15022 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15023 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15023 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15023 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15023 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15023 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15024 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15024 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15025 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15025 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15026 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1913 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15027 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1944 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15027 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15027 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15028 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15029 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15029 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15030 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15030 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15031 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15031 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15032 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15033 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15033 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15034 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15034 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1943 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15035 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15035 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15035 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15035 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15035 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15036 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15036 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15036 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15037 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15038 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15038 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15038 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15039 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15039 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15039 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15040 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15040 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15041 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15041 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15041 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15042 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15043 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15043 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15043 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15044 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15044 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15044 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15044 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15044 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15045 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15045 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15045 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15047 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15047 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15047 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15048 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15048 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15048 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15048 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15049 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15050 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15050 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15051 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15051 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15052 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15053 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15053 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15053 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15053 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15054 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15054 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15054 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15055 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15055 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15056 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15057 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15057 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15059 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15100 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15100 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15100 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15100 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15101 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15101 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15103 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15104 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15104 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15104 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15104 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15105 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15105 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15105 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15106 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15106 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15107 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15107 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15108 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15108 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15108 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15109 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15109 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15109 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15109 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15110 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15111 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15112 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15112 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15112 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15112 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15115 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15115 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15115 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15115 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15115 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15116 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15116 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15116 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15117 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15117 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15119 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15119 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15119 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15120 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15120 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15120 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15120 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15120 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15121 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15123 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15123 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15124 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15124 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15124 RADAY DR N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15125 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15127 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15128 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15128 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15129 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15129 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15129 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15130 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15134 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15135 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15135 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15135 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15135 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15136 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15138 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15139 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15141 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15142 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15142 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15142 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15143 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15143 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15145 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15147 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15148 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15148 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15148 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15149 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15149 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15152 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15152 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1943 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15153 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15153 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15155 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15156 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15156 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15157 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15158 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15158 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15159 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15200 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15201 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15202 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15203 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15205 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15207 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15207 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15208 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15208 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15209 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15209 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15210 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15210 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15210 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15211 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15211 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15212 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15212 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15212 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15213 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15213 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15213 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15213 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15214 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15214 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15214 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15215 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15215 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15215 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15216 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15216 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15216 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15216 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15217 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15217 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15217 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15218 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15218 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15218 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15219 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15219 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15219 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15220 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15220 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15220 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15220 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15221 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15221 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15221 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15221 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15221 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15222 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15222 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15222 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15222 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15223 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15223 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15223 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15223 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15224 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15224 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15224 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15224 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15225 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15225 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15225 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15225 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15226 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15226 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15226 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15226 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15227 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15227 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15227 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15227 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15228 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15228 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15228 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15228 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15229 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15229 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15229 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15229 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15230 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15230 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15230 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15231 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15231 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15231 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15231 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15231 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15232 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15232 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15232 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15233 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15233 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15233 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15234 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15235 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15235 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15235 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15235 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15236 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15236 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15236 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15236 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15237 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15237 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15237 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15238 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15238 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15238 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15239 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15240 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15241 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15241 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15241 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15242 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15242 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15242 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15242 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15243 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15243 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15243 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15243 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15244 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15244 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15244 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15244 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15245 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15245 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15245 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15245 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15246 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15246 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15246 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15246 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15247 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15247 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15248 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15248 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15249 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15249 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15249 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15249 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15250 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15250 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15250 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15250 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15251 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15251 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15251 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15252 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15252 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15252 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15253 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15254 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15255 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15255 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15255 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15255 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15256 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15256 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15256 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15256 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15257 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15257 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15257 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15257 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15258 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15258 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15258 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15258 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15259 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15259 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15259 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15259 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15260 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15260 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15260 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15260 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15261 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15261 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15261 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15261 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15262 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15262 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15263 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15263 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15264 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15265 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15266 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15301 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15306 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15307 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15308 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15308 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15309 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15313 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15314 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15314 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15315 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15315 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15319 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15320 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15323 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15324 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15325 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15326 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15326 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15327 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15329 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15332 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15333 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15333 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15334 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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15340 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15342 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

2 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1902 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1908 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3216 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3217 147TH ST N/A Y N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3233 147TH ST N/A Y N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3235 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3237 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3240 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3249 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3257 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3301 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3307 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3318 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3320 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3324 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3328 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3333 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3341 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3347 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3355 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3356 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3358 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3414 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3424 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3500 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3518 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3520 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3541 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3546 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3552 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3558 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3601 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3603 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3605 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3606 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3607 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3607 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3608 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3613 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3613 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3613 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3614 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3614 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3615 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3615 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3615 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3617 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3618 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3618 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3620 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3620 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3620 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3621 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3622 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3622 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3623 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3623 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3623 150TH ST N/A Y N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3623 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3624 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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3624 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3625 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3625 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3626 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3626 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3626 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3627 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3629 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3629 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3630 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3630 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3631 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3631 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3632 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3632 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3632 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3632 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3633 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3634 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3635 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3635 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1944 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3635 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3635 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3636 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3636 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3636 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3636 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3636 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3637 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3637 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3638 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3638 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3639 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3639 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3639 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3639 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3640 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3640 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3641 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3641 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3641 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3642 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3642 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3642 152ND PL N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3644 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3645 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3645 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3645 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3645 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3646 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3646 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3648 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3649 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3650 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3652 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3655 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3655 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3656 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3656 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3658 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3659 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3660 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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3660 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3660 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3662 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3664 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3665 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3665 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3700 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3700 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3700 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3703 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3703 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3704 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3706 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3709 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3709 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3710 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3710 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3712 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3713 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3713 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3713 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3713 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3714 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3714 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3714 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3715 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3717 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3718 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3719 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3719 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3719 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3720 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3720 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3720 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3720 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3720 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3721 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3722 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3723 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3723 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3723 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3724 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3725 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3726 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3727 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3729 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3729 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3729 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3730 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3730 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3731 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3733 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3733 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3734 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3734 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3735 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3735 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3736 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3737 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3737 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3737 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3739 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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3740 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3740 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3741 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3741 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3743 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3744 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3744 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3745 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3745 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3749 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3749 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3752 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3753 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3753 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3757 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3757 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3757 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3759 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3762 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3763 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3763 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3764 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3802 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3803 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3803 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3804 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3804 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3807 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3808 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3808 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3809 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3810 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3812 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3813 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3813 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3814 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3814 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3817 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3818 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3819 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3819 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3820 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3820 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3821 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3823 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3823 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3824 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3824 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3824 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3827 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3827 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3828 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3828 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3829 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3831 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3832 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3833 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3833 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3833 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3833 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3834 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3834 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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3836 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3836 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3837 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3837 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3838 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3838 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3838 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3839 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3839 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3839 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3840 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3843 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3844 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3844 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3844 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3844 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3845 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3845 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3848 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3848 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3849 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3850 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3851 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3852 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3853 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3854 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3855 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3858 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3858 CLAIRE BLVD N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3859 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3860 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3861 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3863 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3864 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3864 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3900 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3901 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3902 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3902 CLAIRE BLVD N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3903 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1945 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3903 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3904 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3905 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3906 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3907 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3908 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3908 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3909 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3910 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3912 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3912 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3912 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3913 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3914 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3915 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3915 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3917 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3917 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3917 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3917 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3918 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3918 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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3918 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3919 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3920 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1936 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3921 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3922 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3922 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3923 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1936 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3923 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3923 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3923 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3924 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3927 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3928 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3928 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3929 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3929 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3930 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3930 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3932 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3932 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3933 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3933 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3934 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3934 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3938 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3938 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3939 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3940 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3941 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3942 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3942 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3942 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3945 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3946 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3947 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3948 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3949 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3952 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3952 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3958 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3958 153RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1903 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4000 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4019 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4041 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4042 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4043 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4047 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4050 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4059 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4101 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4111 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4111 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4113 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4117 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4121 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4125 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4126 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4131 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4135 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4139 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4140 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

4155 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4206 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4211 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4214 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4218 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4218 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4221 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4223 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4224 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4228 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4233 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4233 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4234 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4238 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4242 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4246 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4246 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4252 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4300 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4304 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4307 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4308 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4312 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4316 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4317 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4318 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4322 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4323 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4323 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4326 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4327 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4335 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4337 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4337 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4338 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4340 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4346 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4346 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4417 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4424 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4425 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4430 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4431 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4438 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4445 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4446 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4449 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4451 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4455 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4500 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4501 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4507 W 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4515 W 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4520 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4521 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4524 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4528 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4529 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4533 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4535 W 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4536 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4537 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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4539 W 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4540 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4541 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1963 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4543 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4545 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4547 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4549 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4550 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4554 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4558 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4600 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4610 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4640 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4644 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4648 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4650 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4660 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4710 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4712 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4724 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4736 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4739 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4742 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4751 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4816 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4819 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4820 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4823 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4824 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4828 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4831 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4832 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4835 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4836 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4900 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4900 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4901 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4901 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4904 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4905 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4908 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4909 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4912 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4913 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4915 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4916 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4917 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4919 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4921 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4924 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4925 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4928 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4929 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4929 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4936 145TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4940 145TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

5024 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

5420 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

5430 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

5456 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

6 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1899 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

7 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1888 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N
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7R COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1903 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

8 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

9 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1908 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14300 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14308 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14311 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14311 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14319 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1943 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14333 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14341 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14341 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14342 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14349 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14350 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14356 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14357 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14358 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14383 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14400 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14404 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14405 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14407 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14408 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14409 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14412 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14422 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14440 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14442 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14446 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14448 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1943 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14450 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14454 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14455 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14459 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14459 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14459 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14474 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14502 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14503 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14507 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14510 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14511 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14513 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14513 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14514 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14516 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14517 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14525 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14526 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14527 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N
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14530 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14530 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14532 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14536 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14537 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14538 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14543 HOMAN AVE LP1C037 N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14544 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14546 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14551 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14553 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14555 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1945 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14557 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14574 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1871 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14606 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14607 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14610 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14610 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14611 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14612 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14613 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14614 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14616 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14617 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14618 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14621 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14622 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14626 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14627 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14629 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14630 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14631 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14632 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14632 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14633 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14636 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14637 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14637 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14638 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14639 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14640 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N
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14642 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14700 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14702 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14717 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14721 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14724 TURNER AVE N/A Y N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14725 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14727 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1945 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14728 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1916 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14732 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14733 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14733 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14736 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14737 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14741 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14748 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14749 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14749 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14750 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14751 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14751 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14755 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14756 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14756 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1918 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14757 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14758 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1917 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14807 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14812 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14812 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14813 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14815 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1913 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14817 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14820 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14821 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14823 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14830 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14831 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14832 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14833 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14835 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1919 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14836 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14837 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14842 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14843 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14851 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14857 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14858 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14859 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14900 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14900 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N
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14901 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14901 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14903 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14904 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1920 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14908 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14909 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14909 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14911 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1944 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14913 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14915 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14916 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14917 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14917 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14918 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14921 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14927 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14928 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14929 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14931 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14936 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14938 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14938 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14943 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14946 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14955 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14958 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15010 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15018 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15025 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15026 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15027 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15031 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15033 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15037 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15038 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15038 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15043 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15044 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15046 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1932 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15057 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15058 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15224 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3202 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3242 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3254 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3400 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3450 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3510 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3542 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3602 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3608 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3620 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3631 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3631 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3726 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3727 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3733 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3755 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3828 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1913 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3829 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3842 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N
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3854 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3919 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3921 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3922 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3926 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3934 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3938 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4038 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4039 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4100 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4116 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4121 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1924 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4122 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4136 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4147 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4200 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1968 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4201 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4222 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4232 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1937 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4243 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4243 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4251 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4326 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4334 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4340 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4419 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4501 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4543 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4734 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1925 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

4827 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

5 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1903 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14430 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14506 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14510 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14543 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14552 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14616 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14620 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14623 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14632 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14636 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14637 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14714 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14719 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14735 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14802 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14808 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14827 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1939 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14911 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14935 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14947 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

3739 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

3749 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

3828 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

4434 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14328 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14343 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14344 HOMAN AVE LP1C034 N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14347 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14411 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14412 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14422 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1965 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N
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14422 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14427 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14443 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14458 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14501 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14506 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14521 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14523 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14526 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14528 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14532 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14547 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14557 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14557 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14559 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14609 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1926 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14610 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14613 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14616 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14620 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14622 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14623 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14623 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14626 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14626 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14630 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14633 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14635 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14636 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14643 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14644 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14716 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1933 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14726 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14729 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14743 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14750 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14816 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1942 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14817 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14820 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14836 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14840 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14843 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14843 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14847 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14853 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1951 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14856 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14901 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14905 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14906 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1941 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14908 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14910 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14916 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14923 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1946 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14924 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14925 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14936 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14959 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15000 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15001 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15012 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15013 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15026 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N
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15031 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15033 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15034 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15045 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15046 TERRACE LN N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15055 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3350 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3646 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1947 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3733 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3820 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3830 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3846 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1957 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3934 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4105 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4217 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4224 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4226 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4247 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4350 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4815 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4920 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1956 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU U L L N 4/30/2024 N

11 COTTAGE ROW N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14400 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14414 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14420 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14441 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14444 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14445 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14448 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14500 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14506 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1928 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14512 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14515 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1930 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14518 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14520 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1898 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14521 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14524 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14526 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14529 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14535 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1927 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14535 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1961 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14542 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14620 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1931 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14633 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14634 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14636 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14650 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1962 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14656 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14700 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1950 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14732 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14755 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1960 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14800 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1953 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14820 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14835 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1923 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14835 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1952 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14850 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1970 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14916 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1929 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15123 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1958 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

15300 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1940 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3255 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3259 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1969 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3338 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1955 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N
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3352 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1959 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3614 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1922 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3744 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3834 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1967 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3904 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1954 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3932 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1964 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

3940 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1949 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4028 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1938 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4037 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1948 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

4207 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1921 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

5000 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1966 Age of Home U U L L N 4/30/2024 N

14401 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14410 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14431 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14441 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14455 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14465 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14501 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14519 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14533 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14547 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14601 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14609 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14643 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14644 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14646 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14647 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14655 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14710 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14721 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KETELAAR DR N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14730 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 KETELAAR DR N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14764 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 KETELAAR DR N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14800 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14801 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14810 KETELAAR DR N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14810 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14811 TURNER AVE N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14815 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14830 KETELAAR DR N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14830 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 KETELAAR DR N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14840 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14959 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15058 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

15233 S PULASKI RD N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3201 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3220 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3709 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

3750 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4319 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

4950 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U C U N 4/30/2024 N

14700 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14701 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U O U N 4/30/2024 N

14740 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U O U N 4/30/2024 N

15203 S PULASKI RD N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U O U N 4/30/2024 N

3621 151ST ST N/A Y N Unknown <Null> Existing Records U U O U N 4/30/2024 N
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14348 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14379 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14421 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14433 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14449 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14455 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14457 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14458 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14461 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KEDZIE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14500 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14505 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14550 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14565 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14600 HARDING AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14620 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14630 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14662 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14700 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14701 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14703 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14705 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14707 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14709 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14711 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14712 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14713 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14715 KEYSTONE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14715 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14717 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14719 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14721 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14722 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14722 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14723 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14725 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14727 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14729 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14731 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14733 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14735 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14737 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14739 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14741 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14743 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14745 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14747 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14747 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14749 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14751 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14751 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14753 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14755 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14755 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14757 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14759 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14761 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14763 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14827 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14959 WILLOWCREST CT N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

14960 WILLOWCREST CT N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N
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14970 WILLOWCREST CT N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

3401 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

3742 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

3862 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

4010 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

4031 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

4700 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

4831 W 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

4956 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown <Null>  U U U U N 4/30/2024 N

1 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

10 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

11 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

12 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

13 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14001 FRANCIS QUIMET CIR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14005 FRANCIS QUIMET CIR N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14009 FRANCIS QUIMET CIR N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14013 FRANCIS QUIMET CIR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14017 FRANCIS QUIMET CIR N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14021 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14025 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14029 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14033 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14037 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14041 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14045 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14049 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14053 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14057 WALTER HAGEN LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14230 S LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14240 S LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14300 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14300 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14300 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14301 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14301 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14301 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14303 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14306 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14307 LINDER AVE LP1A016 N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14311 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14312 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14312 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14312 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14313 LINDER AVE LP1A017 N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14315 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14318 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14319 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14322 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14323 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14324 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14324 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14324 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14325 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14325 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14326 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14326 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14327 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14327 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14328 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14330 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14330 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14330 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14331 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14332 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14332 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14334 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14335 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14336 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14336 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14336 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14336 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14337 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14338 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14339 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14339 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14339 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14340 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14340 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14340 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14340 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14340 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14340 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14341 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14341 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14341 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14343 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14343 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14344 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14344 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14344 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14344 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14345 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14345 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14346 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14346 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14346 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14347 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14347 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14347 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14347 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14348 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14348 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14348 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14349 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14349 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14350 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14352 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14355 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14356 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14357 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14358 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14359 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14359 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14359 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14359 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14371 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14400 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14400 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14400 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14400 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14401 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14401 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14401 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14401 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14401 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14401 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14402 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14403 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14404 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14404 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14404 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14405 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14405 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14405 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14405 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14405 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14407 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14407 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14407 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14408 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14408 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14409 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14409 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14409 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14409 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14410 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14410 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14410 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14411 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14411 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14411 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14411 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14412 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14412 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14413 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14413 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14414 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14414 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14415 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14415 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14416 ABBOTTSFORD RD LP1A001 N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14416 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14416 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2008 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14416 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14417 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14417 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14417 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14417 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14419 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14420 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14421 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14421 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14422 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14423 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14423 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14425 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14426 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14426 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14427 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14427 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14429 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14429 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14430 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14430 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14431 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14433 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14433 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14434 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14435 LAMON CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14437 KEDVALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14437 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14440 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14442 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14445 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14445 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14449 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14450 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14450 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14451 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14452 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14453 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14455 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14456 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14457 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14459 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14459 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14461 KENNETH AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14500 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14500 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14501 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14501 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14501 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14501 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14502 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14503 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14505 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14505 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14506 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14506 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14506 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14506 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14506 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14506 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14507 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14507 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14508 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14509 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14509 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14510 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14510 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14510 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14510 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14511 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14512 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14512 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14512 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14512 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14513 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14513 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14514 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14514 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14515 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14515 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14516 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14516 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14516 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14517 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14518 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14518 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14518 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14518 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14519 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14519 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14520 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14520 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14521 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14521 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14522 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14522 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14524 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14524 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14525 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14525 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14525 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14526 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14526 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14526 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14528 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14529 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14530 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14531 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14531 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14532 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14532 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14532 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14532 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14533 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14533 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14534 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14534 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14535 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14535 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14535 LINDER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14535 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14535 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14536 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14536 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14536 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14536 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14537 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14538 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14538 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14539 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14539 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14539 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14539 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14540 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14541 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14541 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14541 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2008 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14542 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14542 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14542 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14544 KILBOURN AVE LP1A005 N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14544 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14546 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14547 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14547 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14548 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14548 KNOX AVE LP1A008 N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14549 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14550 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14550 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14550 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14552 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14552 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14552 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14552 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14553 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14553 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14554 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14555 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14556 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14556 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14557 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14557 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14557 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14557 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14558 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14559 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14559 KNOX AVE LP1A009 N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14559 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14560 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14560 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14600 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14600 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14600 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14600 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14600 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14600 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14601 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14605 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14605 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14606 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14607 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14607 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14608 ABBOTTSFORD RD N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14608 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14608 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14608 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14609 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14609 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14611 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14612 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14612 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14612 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14614 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14616 SAWYER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14617 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14617 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14617 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14619 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14620 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14620 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14620 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14620 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14621 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14621 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14623 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14623 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14623 SPAULDING AVE LP1A020 N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14624 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14624 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14625 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14625 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14626 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14626 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14627 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14629 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14629 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14630 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14631 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14631 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14631 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14632 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14632 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14632 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14633 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14633 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14634 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14635 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14635 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14635 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14636 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14637 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14638 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14638 LONG AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14638 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14639 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14639 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14639 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14640 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14640 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14640 SPAULDING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14641 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14641 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14641 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14641 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14642 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14643 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14644 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14644 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14645 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14646 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14647 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14647 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14648 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14649 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14650 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14650 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14650 LAMON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14651 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14651 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14651 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14653 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14655 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14655 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2016 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14656 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14656 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14657 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14659 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14659 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14661 LA PORTE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14662 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14700 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14701 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14701 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14702 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14704 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14704 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14705 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14706 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14708 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14708 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14709 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14710 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14710 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14712 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14712 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14713 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14714 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14714 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14715 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14715 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14716 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14716 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14716 KOSTNER AVE LP1A010 N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14716 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14716 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14717 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14717 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14717 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14718 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14718 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14718 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14719 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14719 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14720 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14720 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14720 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14720 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14720 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14721 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14722 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14722 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14722 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14723 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14724 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14724 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14724 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14725 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14725 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14725 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14725 LAVERGNE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14726 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14727 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14727 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14727 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14728 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14728 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14728 LECLAIRE AVE LP1A015 N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14728 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14729 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14730 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14731 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14731 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14731 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14732 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14733 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14733 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14733 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14733 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14734 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14734 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14735 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14736 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14736 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14736 KOLMAR AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14736 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14737 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14737 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14738 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14739 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14739 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14740 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14740 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14741 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14741 KOSTNER AVE LP1A012 N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14741 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14742 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14743 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14744 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14744 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14745 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14745 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14746 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14747 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14747 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14747 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14748 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14748 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14748 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14749 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14750 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14750 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14752 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14753 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14753 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14753 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14754 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14756 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14756 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14756 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14757 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14757 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14757 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14758 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14759 KILDARE AVE LA1A065 N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14760 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14760 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14762 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14766 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14768 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14770 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14772 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14800 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14800 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14800 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14800 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14800 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14800 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14801 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14801 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14801 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14801 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14801 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14802 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14803 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14804 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14804 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14805 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14805 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14805 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14805 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14806 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14807 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14807 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14808 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14808 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14808 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14808 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14809 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14809 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14809 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14810 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14810 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14810 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14810 TURNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14811 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14811 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14811 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14812 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14813 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14813 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14815 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14815 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14816 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14816 KEELER AVE LP1A003 N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14817 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14817 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14818 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14819 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14819 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14820 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14820 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14821 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14821 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14821 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14822 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14823 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14823 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14823 LARAMIE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14824 LECLAIRE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14825 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14825 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14826 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14827 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14827 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14828 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14829 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14829 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14831 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14831 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14833 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14833 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14833 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14833 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14835 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14836 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14837 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14837 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14840 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14844 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14844 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14845 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14847 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14848 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2022 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14851 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14852 KARLOV AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14855 KEATING AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14855 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14856 HOMAN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14856 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14857 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14857 TRUMBULL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14900 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14900 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14901 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14904 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14904 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14905 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14906 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14909 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14911 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14912 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14912 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14912 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14912 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14914 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14916 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14916 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14917 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14918 KILPATRICK AVE LP1A007 N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14918 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14920 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14920 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14923 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14923 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14924 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14924 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14924 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14924 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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14925 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14926 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14927 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14928 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14930 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14930 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14930 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14930 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14931 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14931 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14931 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 2012 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14933 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 2012 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14934 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14935 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14935 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14935 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 2012 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14937 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14939 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14939 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14940 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14940 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14940 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14944 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14944 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2018 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14945 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14945 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14946 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14946 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14946 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14948 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14948 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14951 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14951 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14951 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14952 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14952 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14952 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14952 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14956 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14957 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14957 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14959 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14959 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14960 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14960 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15000 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15001 HAMLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15001 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15005 RIDGEWAY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15010 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15014 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15014 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15015 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15016 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15016 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15020 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15020 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15020 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15021 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15023 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15024 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N



Service Address
Lead and Copper 

Sample site 
number.  

Is this a high-risk 
Facility or Area?

Service Line Newly 
Identified Since Last 
Submitted Inventory

Year PWS-Owned 
Service Line was 

Installed

Year Customer 
Side Service Line 

was Installed

Source of Information Used 
for Service Line Identification

Gooseneck/ 
Pigtail

PWS-Owned Service 
Line Material

Customer Side 
Service Line 

Material

Classification for 
Entire Serivice Line

Was Galvanized 
Service Line Material 
ever downstream of 

Lead?

Date Customer 
Notified of Lead 

Service Line

Was a Lead Service Line 
Previously Replaced at 

this Location?

Date Lead Service Line 
Replaced

Material of Service Line 
Replacement 

Has the customer refused 
access to the property?

Date of customer waiver or 
IDPH notification, if 

customer refused access to 
property

15026 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15027 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15032 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15035 TRIPP AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15036 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15037 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15039 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15040 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15040 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15043 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15044 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15047 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15048 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15049 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2003 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15050 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15050 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15050 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15058 KEELER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15060 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15100 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15100 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15100 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15101 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15103 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15105 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15105 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15107 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15107 KILDARE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15107 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15108 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15109 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15111 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15113 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15114 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15114 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15116 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15116 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15119 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15120 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15121 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15126 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15127 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15128 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15130 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15132 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15134 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15136 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15136 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15140 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15143 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15143 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15145 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15147 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15149 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15151 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15152 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15153 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15156 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15156 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15157 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15157 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15157 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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15158 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15159 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15162 AVERS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15163 SPRINGFIELD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15201 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15201 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15207 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15207 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15211 MILLARD AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15213 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15216 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15221 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15225 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15225 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15227 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15230 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15230 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

15232 KOSTNER AVE N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

16 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

17 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

18 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

19 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

2 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

20 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

21 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

22 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

23 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

24 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

25 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

26 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

27 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

28 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

29 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

30 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

31 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

32 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

33 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3314 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3316 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3329 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3333 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3335 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3345 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3356 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

34 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3439 147TH ST N/A Y N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3443 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3447 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3451 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

35 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3501 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3505 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3509 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3511 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3515 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

36 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3600 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3601 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3602 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3605 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3612 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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3618 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3618 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3622 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3624 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3641 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3641 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3642 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3646 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3657 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2016 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3659 153RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

37 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3704 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3719 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3732 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3736 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2010 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3738 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3738 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2011 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3740 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3746 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

38 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3800 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2002 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3804 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3808 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3812 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3817 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3824 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3832 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3838 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2010 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3840 148TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

39 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3915 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3925 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3930 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3931 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3931 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3932 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3937 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3937 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3938 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3943 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3943 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3944 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3949 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3949 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3950 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

3950 151ST PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4025 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4105 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4127 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4133 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4143 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4215 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4218 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4219 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4223 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4225 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4227 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4235 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4235 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4241 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4242 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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4244 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4247 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4248 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4255 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4322 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4330 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4333 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4335 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4340 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4343 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4344 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4344 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4344 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4348 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4351 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4352 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4353 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4356 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4359 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2004 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4359 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4360 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4364 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4400 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4401 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4409 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4410 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4411 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4417 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4419 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4425 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4429 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4430 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4433 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4434 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4434 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4435 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4438 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4439 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4441 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4442 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4444 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4444 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4445 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4446 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4447 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4450 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4451 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4454 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4455 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4457 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4458 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4459 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4463 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4500 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4500 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4501 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4501 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4505 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4509 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4509 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4509 W 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4510 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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4511 W 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4518 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4518 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4519 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4519 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4519 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4523 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4525 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4526 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4530 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4530 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4531 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4531 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4532 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4533 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4534 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4536 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4538 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4539 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4540 CONCORDIA CT N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4542 152ND ST N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4550 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4554 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1975 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4620 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4630 151ST ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4643 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4645 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4647 150TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4649 146TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4653 146TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4657 146TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4661 146TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4720 149TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4831 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4833 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4835 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4837 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4839 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4841 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4843 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4845 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4847 144TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4900 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4901 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4901 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4904 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4905 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4908 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4909 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4909 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4910 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4912 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4913 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4914 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4916 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4916 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4916 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4917 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4917 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4918 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4920 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4920 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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4921 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4922 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 2002 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4924 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4924 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4925 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4925 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4927 144TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4927 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4929 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4932 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4933 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4935 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4936 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4937 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4939 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4939 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4940 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4940 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4941 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4943 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4944 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4947 147TH CT LP1A025 N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4948 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4948 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4949 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1989 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4951 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4955 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 2006 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4956 145TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4960 143RD PL N/A N N Unknown 1985 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

4961 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5000 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5000 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5004 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5004 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5008 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5008 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5012 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5012 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5016 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5016 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5020 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5020 GOLF CT N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5024 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5028 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5033 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5043 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5100 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5100 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5100 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5100 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2005 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5100 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5101 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5101 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5101 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5101 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5101 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5101 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5104 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5104 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1997 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5104 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5104 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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5104 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2003 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5105 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5105 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5105 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5105 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5105 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5105 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5108 147TH CT LP1A027 N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5108 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5108 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5108 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5108 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5109 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5109 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5109 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5109 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5109 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5109 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5112 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5112 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5112 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5112 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5112 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5113 147TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5113 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5113 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5113 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5113 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2002 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5115 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5116 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5116 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5116 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5117 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5117 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5117 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5117 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2002 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5120 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5120 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5120 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5121 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1996 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5121 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5121 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5121 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5124 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1994 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5124 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5124 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5125 148TH CT N/A N N Unknown 1995 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5125 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1992 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5125 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5128 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5129 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1993 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5129 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 1999 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5132 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5133 MARGARET CURTIS LN N/A N N Unknown 2000 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5136 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2002 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5140 BOBBY LOCKE LN N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5517 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5523 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5528 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5529 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5531 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5534 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N
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5535 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5535 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5540 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5541 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5541 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5546 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5547 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5547 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5550 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5551 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5551 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1984 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5554 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5555 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5555 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1979 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5558 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5559 143RD ST N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

5559 MAPLE LN N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

6 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

7 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

8 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

8 JOSEPH CT N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

9 BILLY CASPER DR N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL C NL N N/R N

14500 KILPATRICK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL O NL N N/R N

14700 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1998 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL O NL N N/R N

14721 SAINT LOUIS AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL O NL N N/R N

14740 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL O NL N N/R N

14402 CENTRAL PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14612 KOLIN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL GRR GRR Y 4/30/2024 N

14820 KEELER AVE LP1A004 N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home / Existing RecordsU UNL L L N 4/30/2024 N

14300 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14340 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1974 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14349 CENTRAL AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14403 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14409 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14411 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1980 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14458 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14500 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14501 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14519 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14556 CLIFTON PARK AVE N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14607 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1982 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14613 KNOX AVE N/A N N Unknown 1983 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14631 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 1991 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14640 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 2016 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14640 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14654 WAVERLY AVE N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14701 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14701 S PULASKI RD N/A N N Unknown 2001 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14702 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14704 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14706 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14708 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14712 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14714 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14716 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14718 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14720 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14721 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14723 LAWNDALE AVE N/A N N Unknown 2016 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14725 KILBOURN AVE N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14726 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14730 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N
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14734 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14736 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14738 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14740 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14743 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 1973 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

14805 CICERO AVE N/A N N Unknown 1990 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

15129 KENTON AVE N/A N N Unknown 2007 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

3300 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1977 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

3341 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

3349 147TH PL N/A N N Unknown 1972 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

3433 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1987 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

3825 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4542 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1981 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4630 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1971 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4649 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4651 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4653 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4655 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4657 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4659 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4661 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4663 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4665 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4667 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4669 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4671 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4673 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1988 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4700 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4702 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4704 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4705 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1976 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4706 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4708 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4710 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4712 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4714 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4716 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4718 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4720 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4722 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4724 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4726 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4728 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4730 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4732 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4734 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4736 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4738 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4740 147TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1978 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4800 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 2008 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4816 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4818 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4820 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4822 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4824 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4826 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4828 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4830 148TH ST N/A N N Unknown 1986 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N

4960 144TH PL N/A N N Unknown 2022 Age of Home U UNL UNL NL N N/R N


